Ergebnisse - Farbe - SW - Gesamt

FGL Online Wettbewerb

1. Online Wettbewerb Friihjahr 2023

Farbe

Name
Eimers
Kottmann
Krotzsch
Mduller
Ebert N.
Jordan
Detzner
Schrader
Ramge
Gesche
Mager
Hohn
Lange
Koch
Peulen
Pohlitz
Ebert J.
Mayer
Messer
Maisack
Weingartner

Sterne
299
291
286
273
271
267
264
255
255
250
249
249
248
247
246
236
224
224
208
195
176

Platz

SO NOOAWN

11
11
13
14
15
16
17
17
19
20
21

SW

Name
Detzner
Ramge
Hohn
Eimers
Mduller
Kottmann
Ebert J.
Mager
Krotzsch
Pohlitz
Lange
Peulen
Jordan
Schrader
Koch
Weingartner
Ebert N.
Gesche
Messer
Mayer
Maisack

Sterne
291
285
280
276
271
266
261
254
248
243
238
235
234
232
221
221
220
217
217
212
187

Platz
1
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Gesamt

Name
Eimers
Kottmann
Detzner
Miller
Ramge
Krotzsch
Hohn
Mager
Jordan
Ebert N.
Schrader
Lange
Ebert J.
Peulen
Pohlitz
Koch
Gesche
Mayer
Messer
Weingartner
Maisack

Sterne

575
557
555
544
540
534
529
503
501
491
487
486
485
481
479
468
467
461
425
397
382
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